FULL DAY (8AM -	ALL AGE GROUPS		AGE 2		AGE 3+				
6PM)	3 Months +		FUNDED		FUNDED				
£74	NON-FUNDED CHILDREN		FUNDED CHILDREN		FUNDED CHILDREN				
Contract	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	
Type		(Term	(15Hrs	Term Time	(15Hrs	Term Time	(30Hrs	Term Time	
		Time Only)	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	
			11Hrs	(15 Hrs	11Hrs	(15 Hrs	22 hrs	(30Hrs	
			stretched)	Funded)	stretched)	Funded)	stretched)	Funded)	
5 Days	£1,541.67	£1,278.18	£1202.50	£894.73	£1,337.92	£1,007.00	£998.75	£623.55	
4 Days	£1,233.33	£1,022.55	£894.17	£639.09	£1,002.50	£728.91	£663.33	£345.45	
3 Days	£925.00	£766.91	£585.83	£383.45	£667.08	£450.82	£327.92	£67.36*	
2 Days	£616.67	£511.27	£277.50	£127.82	£331.67	£172.73	£54.17*	£44.91*	
1 Day	£308.33	£255.64	£0.00	£0.00	£27.08*	£22.45*	£27.08*	£22.45*	
MORNING SESSION ONLY (8AM - 1PM) Includes lunch £41									
Contract	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	
Type		(Term	(15Hrs	Term Time	(15Hrs	Term Time	(30Hrs	Term Time	
		Time Only)	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	
			11Hrs	(15 Hrs	11Hrs	(15 Hrs	22 hrs	(30Hrs	
			stretched)	Funded)	stretched)	Funded)	stretched)	Funded)	
5 Days	£854.17	£708.18	£478.33	£283.27	£561.67	£352.36	£185.83	£69.09*	
4 Days	£683.33	£566.55	£307.50	£141.64	£374.17	£196.91	£66.67*	£55.27*	
3 Days	£512.50	£424.91	£136.67	£0.00	£186.67	£41.45*	£50.00*	£41.45*	
2 Days	£341.67	£283.27	£0.00	£0.00	£33.33*	£27.64*	£33.33*	£27.64*	
1 Day	£170.83	£141.64	£0.00	£0.00	£16.67*	£13.82*	£16.67*	£13.82*	
AFTERNOON SESSION ONLY (1PM - 6PM) Includes Tea £39.50									
Contract	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	50 weeks	38 weeks	
Туре		(Term	(15Hrs	Term Time	(15Hrs	Term Time	(30Hrs	Term Time	
		Time Only)	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	funded -	Only	
			11Hrs stretched)	(15 Hrs Funded)	11 Hrs stretched)	(15 Hrs Funded)	22 hrs stretched)	(30Hrs Funded)	
5 Days	£822.92	£682.27	£460.83	£272.91	£512.92	£316.09	£150.83	£43.18*	
4 Days	£658.33	£545.82	£296.25	£136.45	£337.92	£171.00	£41.67*	£34.55*	
3 Days	£493.75	£409.36	£131.67	£0.00	£162.92	£25.91*	£31.25*	£25.91*	
2 Days					£20.83*	£17.27*	£20.83*	£17.27*	
•	£329.17	£272.91	£0.00	£0.00					
1 Day	£164.58	£136.45	£0.00	£0.00	£10.42*	£8.64*	£10.42*	£8.64*	

3-Year-Old Funding explained based on a 10 Hour Day

Funded		
	Pavable Hours	Other Payable
1100110		
11	39	Lunch & Tea
11	29	Lunch & Tea
11	19	Lunch & Tea
11	9	Lunch & Tea
11	14	Lunch or Tea
11	9	Lunch or Tea
11	4	Lunch or Tea
11	0	Lunch or Tea
Funded		
Hours	Payable Hours	Other Payable
15	35	Lunch & Tea
15	25	Lunch & Tea
15	15	Lunch & Tea
15	5	Lunch & Tea
15	10	Lunch or Tea
15	5	Lunch or Tea
15	0	Lunch or Tea
10	0	Lunch or Tea
Funded		
Hours	Payable Hours	Other Payable
22	28	Lunch & Tea
22		Lunch & Tea
22	8	Lunch & Tea
20	0	Lunch & Tea
		Lunch or Tea
		Lunch or Tea
15	0	Lunch or Tea
Funded		
Hours	Payable Hours	Other Payable
30	20	Lunch & Tea
	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 Funded Hours 15 15 15 15 22 22 22 20 22 20 15 Funded Hours	Hours Payable Hours 11 39 11 19 11 9 11 14 11 9 11 4 11 0 Funded Hours Payable Hours 15 35 15 15 15 5 15 5 15 0 15 5 15 0 15 0 15 2 22 28 22 28 22 8 22 8 20 0 22 3 20 0 15 0

All year care is charged for a period of 50 weeks and fees are payable over 12 equal monthly instalments. Bank holidays and 1 week closure accounted for.

Term Time only care is charged for a period of 38 weeks and fees are payable over 11 equal instalments (No fee payable in August). Ad hoc sessions including lunch & afternoon teas will be charged on a pay as you go basis.

Lunch fees are charged at a rate of £4.00 and afternoon Tea at £2.50 per day for all our 3-5-Year-old 'funded only' children as this is not included in the funding. * Monthly lunch/tea fees only payable